
PAYROLL PAYABLES

LAMB COUNTY PAYROLL ENDING OCTOBER 17, 2025 - $172,619.69

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER PAYROLL ENDING OCTOBER 18, 2025 - $249,699.98

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE OCTOBER 27, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED ABOVE ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE 27 ___DAYOF Dere$e— _, 2025

Vi oo,U Leos
COBY DEBERRY, COMMISSIONER, PCT. 1

Y Koc
KENT LEWIS, COMMISSIONER, PCT. 2

A



30/23/2025 3:42 mH PAYROLL CALCULATION PAGE: 61
pepr: 3un
PAYROLL NOM: 01 PRELIMINARY cmc. on: 6
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 10/04/2025
PAY PERIOD ENDING: 10/17/2025

Wr GRAND TOTALS tH

esc ns > ABBY EPLovEE EMPLOYER ese TAOSLE LOVEE BYPLOYERr 0.00 33,134.19 300 RET «11672.18 23795.28 FED W/H_ 160,958.97 13,074.95,
sat 0.00 2,923.89 200 HEALT 24,40 Fick 172,631.15 10,715.52 10715.52app 0.00 6,481.33 300 re 32.76- Meor 172,831.15 2,506.08 2506.08
REG 3,256.00 63,534.90 306 arerx —45.89-
onuer 0.00 961.54 601 vrsro 7.05
i 2,567.00 24,152.07 606 DENTA 100.56
12 74.50 0.00 701 cs 403.05
1 45.50 0.00 702 cs 146.31
i 430.00 @,375.00 06 cs 360.65
or 01.75 2,327.09 705 cs 273.69
cert 0.00 942.33 751 pmax 70.00
mL 275.62 §,492.05
vac 35.92 1,191.16
stce 10.08 281.47

0.00 0.00
sec 0.00 19.23
srs 0.00 1,442.30
supe o.oo asa.es
se22 50.25 10,941.34
or 16.98 295.21,
cy 12,39 0.00
ces 24.75 0.00
TOTALS: 5,900.64 172,619.69, 0.00 32915.22  23795.28 26,296.55 13221.60

IEPARTMENT RECAP

DEPT Hot cross REGULAR «OVERTIME. Leave OTmER BENEFITS DEDUCTIONS mors ver
o10-soxo 1,377.75 1,134.35 0.00 243,40 0.00 0.00 96.4 146.99 1,134.32
010-8020 5,759.37 §,671.87 0.00 97.50 0.00 0.00 70.12 3.63 4,338.43
010-5020 5,579.01 5,421.26 0.00 3.90 153.05 0.00 390.53 1,166.98 4,021.50
010-50 6,713.37 6,812.23 0.00 201.14 0.00 0.00 414.29 ees.17 5,413.91
010-5050 6,945.37 6,728.10 0.00 aa7.27 0.00 0.00 496.18 969.08 5,400.14
010-5060 4,065.85 4,579.12 0.00 267.50 19.23 0.00 340,61 724.26 3,801.00
010-5070 2,842.99, 992.46 0.00 165.79 1,704.74 0.00 199,02 549.40 2,094.58
010-5081 —1,706.09-—1,706.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 us. 223.65 1,363.01
010-5082 1,706.09 1,706.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 us. 206.88 1,379.78
o10-s083 4,175.92 4,106.50 0.00 69.42 0.00 0.00 290.2 se.s¢ 3,201.66
o10-soee 2,012.15 2,012.18, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.78 364.58 1,505.79
010-5120 1,737.75 1,679.83, 0.00 37.92 0.00 0.00 am.64 273.47 1,292.64
o1o-s1s0 2,482.94 2,445.36 0.00 7.60 0.00 0.00 13.65 168.10 2,191.19



30/23/2025 3:42 eM PAYROLL CALCULATION pace: 62
part: att d
ParTOLt Not: OD PRELIMINARY onc. cn: 6
ar PERIGD BEGINING: 10/04/2025,
ar PERIOD EWING: 10/17/2025

DEPT Not onoss © REGULAR OVERTDG eave OnwER BENEFITS DEDUCTIONS mrs ner

010-8170 34,863.23 28,951.09 677.86 1,120.82 4,113.49 0.00 2,743.65 5,841.20 26,278.38
010-5171 29,852.29 22,041.98 1,648.99, 321.82 5,038.50 0.00 2,238.98 4,261.37 23,531.96
o1o-sieo «2,908.23 2,709.94 0.00 194.29 0.00 0.00 203.30 395.76 2,308.17
o10-sien «3,269.75 3,239.54 0.00 50.21 0.00 0.00 269,03 34.77 2,678.95
10-5200 4,468.47 4,405.22 0.00 63.25 0.00 0.00 212.79 805.22 3,350.46
010-8220 2,589.86 2,540.32 0.00 49.24 0.00 0.00 150.99 473.03 1,964.74
oai-si21 8,458.63 7,569.35 0.00 209.28 0.00 0.00 865.79 1,260.59 6,332.25
022-5122 9,131.68 7,894.85 0.00 1,236.83 0.00 0.00 629.21 1,408.73 7,003.74
023-5123 «7,738.62 7,502.74 0.00 235.80 0.00 0.00 541,70 1,245.69 5,981.23
o2t-si24 9,013.82 7,890.20 0.00 1,123.62 0.00 0.00 624.86 1,320.98 7,068.02
aeesido 2,473.86 2,139.23 0.00 0.00 334.63, 0.00 13.47 445.63 1,855.06
a4e-sua2—— 1,081.51 904.17 0.00 97.34 0.00 0.00 pare 135.62 270.18
377-5070 1,185.00 0.00 0.00 3e1.25 773.85 0.00 80.85 103.36 970.79
600-5120 6,222.39 6,197.90 0.00 28.49 0.00 0.00 435.56 920.25 4,050.58
604-5130 1,503.00 1,382.76 0.00 120.24 0.00 0.00 105.21 294.a1 1,163.48

qorats «172,619.69 150,063.68 2,327.83 7,229.89 13,010.29 0.00 12,915.22 26,296.55 133,407.92

REGULAR TxPUT: 98 roouaL mipor: 0 ccuzck stun comm: 1 DIRECT DEPOSIT STUB COUNT: 97



LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
PAYROLL INFORMATION fax no. 385-6897

FOR PAYPERIOD ENDING 10/18/25
CHECK DATED 10/29/25

GROSS $ 247,317.74
NET $ 189,028.82.
EMPLOYEES’ FICA $ 17,620.59
EMPLOYER'S FICA $ 1
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING $ 25,429.98 25/12
TOTAL TAXES $ 60,67" 60,671.16

DEDUCTIONS:
AJR - HOSPITAL AND RHC $ 241.17 SS 27961.28
AFLAC $ 181.87 MED 7279.9
CAFE-C, CAFE-D, CAFE-G, CAFE-H $ 3,292.40 FED 25429.98
CAFE-L, CAFE-U, CAFE-V, DENTAL $ 241
CONSECO,UTA,LIBERTY NAT'L.MASA _§ 1,401.66
LIFE $ 1,237.16 40/34/25
MEALS $ 1,871.63 Acknowl#.
MISC $ 2,586.78
IRA'S AND RETIREMENT LOANS _$__2,308.60_

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 15,238.35,

TOTALNETPRAND TAXES $249,699.98

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
CODE NO. 10-190.

APPROVED BY: L AMOUNT $249,698.98,

‘ADMINISTRATOR ‘COUNTY JUDGE
[a EK EN an

VENDOR 1
voice w.

VENDORINVOICE
a» PPE 10/18/25



fun Dates 10/23/25, ‘axG ALEC CORT Page 60ine: 05346 Payroll Resister ( Bi-Weekly ) Pana
ay Period 10/05/25 - 20/28/25 Rumd 1

inal Sumary
PayCode Suemary~ Deductions Summaryzs or|sme|ao|ea] Gross | Cale ot
1 RRRAR Par ao yo eu06s.12 AYR SEATAR-D 50.00 42-31 ROGTAR Par uu.0 Mo MN 5008.25 AAC 18.67 CMEC 239.66 CLAE-D 410.541 oman Br 4150 10266.10 CRH-G 46.38 CAFE 2595.02 CAMEL, 670.991 Maman Par 1.0 1 oe 058.10 CQEBA 258.15 EE-T 100.00 CAE-Y 137.33,1 NBR ar ar ry 2379.68 MSR 1050.68 COSTCO DOM, 150.512 sar? acy oy Se28.25 MOD 12.00 FADTAT 25409.98 FLOWN 3539.352 smier2 29.0.8 YW STS4.74 FICH-O 13980.64 FMS 313.99 FORTE2° sare 2 aor me 240149 POOR am GUN 1020.982 srr? sr oy 0N5.98 GIFTS 45.25 GS TAK 3.23 NDS3 sme 3 WX UE 121SL.1¢ A 942.03 LOMAS LIERET 260.903. SEIT 3 m0 8 YH 6260.2 WR 4.07 La 27.2E MSR TH.003 ST} er my 3001.35 MEMS 1671.63 MODRET Mosca3 SOT} aay ore 3026.83 SC-2 masea Noses
3 Cub mK SLs NLM MY 184.55 RT SRM 426.58 LF
© ov ca WeS0 RN 5850.50 NEWIOR 186.51 HEC Other
1 AE Is LORIE NONNN 135.00 marr Ng 3a
3 RURWED THE OFF yrso Ye 5553.21 RESERV Wa AR 55.00 8 FAR
‘3 suas srr 305.0 81H 15625.00 | STODBH mG ims
Vv HID Tg OF 03 RL MISSLIS TERA 1108.36 TERTRT HLA OTA.

IR 42.5 WIT visi
Grand Totale: 1065.70 { Gross: 247317.14 Deguctions: $8280.52 Met: 189028.82 )

[checks comt:- FE $7 PT 11 eh 12 Female 203 le 16 Celt Ovecimt 33 delet tem etal: 3 |


